0.04
0.06
0.09

ShA

5.20
6.40
8.40
60
70

habasit S

55
6.0
75

8
10
13

GC+M
GC+M
GC+M
90
120

Yes
Yes

X-Ray & Metal Detectable
Yes

] Color  |Foodgrade DoCName B b |h  |BE |
- EX EX ka/m

TPU Polyether
83

Product data
Notched

Cobalt blue
Cobalt blue
Cobalt blue
50
80

https://rims.habasit.com

H950021293
H950021299
H950021305
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Detectable Notched Tracking guides
)i

E-PV-G+M+N
Material type
Geometry Option
Material Option
E-PV08-GC-C200+M+N
E-PV10-GC-C200+M+N
E-PV13-GC-C100+M+N
E-PV08-GC-C200+M+N
E-PV10-GC-C200+M+N
E-PV13-GC-C100+M+N

HA %z
Hardness
XL
K15

ERO5,

B HIEL A IRE M T A9 AUE : 23°C/73°F, 50% fEXFEE (DIN 50005/1SO 554).
General dimensional tolerance: +3% or +0.20 mm (whichever is greater).
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